FORTIS INC.

FORTIS INC.

ISIN: CA3495531079

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:04

Price

39.95 USD

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA3495531079
Symbol EFTS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,062 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

39.40 USD (100)
40.50 USD (100)
39.99 USD
40.24 USD
39.92 USD
39.95 USD
40.074114 USD
467,544
18,730,978.48
5,413
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3495531079&ID_NOTATION=2742484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1988d2930e63995ad88288a1acb986e690bbcc573765cf423aa814a700cfa81b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29afbbda4138c8257&time=1721046653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d2f834d2e36ca426c420efe546c383980cdc0bad120df1d0e6c941ae176b199&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec166af1aeeb692bb&time=1721046653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d153fc520e626e87fd58c91ba75143bb13c6350987cc06612fbf3a0ed3769536&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1498d51ed4b189504&time=1721046653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3bff0a8f95baf9083783a9fa29ea59b610259cbed9cc19345bffa25d9055622&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dad1d1b06fd59adfd&time=1721046653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68492dc7b4f957dfbda3837b06dc126939663b2eddaa1231bedbbb88f69e1a8c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=386c4652177061ccb&time=1721046653&tool=RSC

FORTIS INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:04

Price
39.95 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA3495531079
FTS

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

18,062 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.40 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 40.50 USD (100)
Open 39.99 USD
High 40.24 USD
Low 39.92 USD
Close (prev. day) 39.95 USD
VWAP 40.074114 USD
Volume (pcs) 467,544
Trading volume 18,730,978.48
Number of trades 5,413
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.70% -6.46% -10.29%
Perf (abs.) -1.11 -2.76 -4.58
Beta 0.67 0.77 0.37
Volatility 15.35 17.47 17.61
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

42.
36.
43.
36.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 36.64 EUR 0.05
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 54.46 CAD 34.16

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 36.65 EUR 0.01
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 39.95USD 18.73
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 36.68 EUR 0.00

39.64 USD (435,377)
39.37 USD (509,685)
39.41 USD (692,294)
39.99 USD (750,601)
19 USD (2024/01/05)
86 USD (2024/04/16)
84 USD (2023/07/21)
30 USD (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades

9

3,199

13

5,413
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2742484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194750893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96238918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92182008

FORTIS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 12:33 36.55 EUR 0.01
12

2024/07/ 08:10 36.64 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 36.79 EUR 0.00
12

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29999488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30017080

FORTIS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

FORTIS..

Contact Details
FORTIS INC.

Fortis Place, 5 Springdale Street - A1B 3T2
St. John's

Telefon: +1-709-737-2800
Fax: +

E-mail: info@fortisinc.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David G.
Hutchens

James R. Reid
Jocelyn H. Perry
Karen J. Gosse
Karen M.
McCarthy
Ronald Hinsley
Stephanie A.

Amaimo

Stuart Lochray

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jo Zurel Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Donald Member of Supervisory

Marchand Board

Gianna Manes Member of Supervisory
Board

Julie Dobson Member of Supervisory
Board

Lawrence Member of Supervisory

Borgard Board

Lisa Crutchfield Member of Supervisory
Board

Lisa Durocher = Member of Supervisory
Board

Margarita Member of Supervisory

Dilley Board

Maura Clark Member of Supervisory
Board

Pierre Blouin Member of Supervisory
Board

Tracey Ball Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@fortisinc.com
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